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 48 26519 BANJARA HILLS  31District 320 A  29  32  79 2  0  0 29  3  1  1

 10 26531 GULBARGA  3District 320 A  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 134 26532 HYDERABAD  31District 320 A  24  28  165 0  0  0 21  7  0  0

 80 26533 HYDERABAD NORTH  32District 320 A  26  28  112 0  0  0 27  1  0  0

 25 26534 HYDERABAD BHAGYANAGAR  9District 320 A  5  5  34 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 50 26544 MAHABUBNAGAR  11District 320 A  11  15  61 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 135 26561 RAICHUR  7District 320 A  10  10  142 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 67 31689 TANDUR  3District 320 A  2  2  70 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 67 37750 NARAYANPET  27District 320 A  19  21  94 0  0  0 20  1  0  0

 47 38105 SEDAM  1District 320 A  6  7  48 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 41 46175 HYDERABAD DECCAN  21District 320 A  17  22  62 0  0  0 18  4  0  0

 151 46783 AMANGAL  96District 320 A  78  90  247 0  6  0 85  5  0  0

 38 47930 ACHAMPET  0District 320 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 47932 JADCHERLA  18District 320 A  17  17  51 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 51 50678 KODANGAL  1District 320 A  6  7  52 0  0  0 1  6  0  0

 54 51379 MAHABUBNAGAR PALAMOOR  5District 320 A  6  7  59 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 31 51914 NAGARKURNOOL  15District 320 A  14  19  46 0  0  0 15  4  0  0

 14 52218 HYDERABAD PRASHANTH  12District 320 A  6  7  26 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 25 54918 SHADNAGAR TOWN  7District 320 A  8  14  32 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 17 55908 HYDERABAD KUKATPALLY  5District 320 A  4  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 27 56326 KOSGI  0District 320 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 56384 GULBARGA NRUPATUNGA  4District 320 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 44 57240 SHAHAPUR  26District 320 A  24  31  70 0  0  0 24  7  0  0

 10 59892 HYDERABAD PEARLS  9District 320 A  5  11  19 1  0  0 9  2  0  1

 18 60809 HYDERABAD HI-TECH CITY  6District 320 A  2  2  24 2  0  0 2  0  0  2

 8 66730 HYDERABAD MAJESTIC  0District 320 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 67549 HYDERABAD EVEREST  40District 320 A  37  37  81 0  0  0 37  0  0  0

 56 68618 MAKTHAL BHEEMA  5District 320 A  1  1  61 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 20 78049 HYDERABAD NEO ELITE  7District 320 A  6  7  27 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 6 83151 RAICHUR HERITAGE  10District 320 A  5  8  16 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 10 99455 HYDERABAD NEW CENTURY  10District 320 A  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 17 100251 KANDUKUR  11District 320 A  8  10  28 2  0  0 8  2  1  1

 67 100257 HYDERABAD MEGA CITY  28District 320 A  25  37  95 1  1  0 25  12  0  1

 10 100690 HYDERABAD BALAJI NAGAR  11District 320 A  10  10  21 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 28 100694 HYDERABAD STARS  18District 320 A  17  17  46 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 0 103502 HYDERABAD PETALS  31District 320 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 105122 HYDERABAD  SAMSKRUTHI  1District 320 A  3  5  7 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 12 108583 HYDERABAD HEALTH CITY  3District 320 A  5  8  15 0  1  0 3  5  0  0

 33 109504 NARAYANPET TOWN  0District 320 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 111316 HYDERABAD AADARSH  46District 320 A  9  10  47 3  1  0 10  0  3  0

 12 111439 HYDERABAD GEMS  4District 320 A  2  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 21 111768 SHADNAGAR STARS  0District 320 A  5  6  21 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 34 112144 HYDERABAD ABHAYA BANJARA  7District 320 A  7  7  41 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 50 116819 HYDERABAD SHALIVAHANA  0District 320 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 117442 SHADNAGAR SEVA SANKALP  2District 320 A  3  4  27 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 10 118149 HYDERABAD KARMANGHAT  7District 320 A  6  7  17 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 42 118919 JILLELLAGUDA GEETANJALI  4District 320 A  4  4  46 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 26 119994 Hyderabad Gangotri  8District 320 A  7  8  34 1  1  0 5  3  1  0

 17 121357 Gurumatkal Seva Sadan  0District 320 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 131660 Hyderabad Centennial  2District 320 A  2  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 35 131664 Hayathnagar Centennial  15District 320 A  9  12  50 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 11 135138 Hyderabad Legend Centennial  10District 320 A  9  9  21 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 135385 Hyderabad Dharani  3District 320 A  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 135747 Hyderabad Navabharath  10District 320 A  3  3  25 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 137553 Hyderabad Athena  43District 320 A  3  5  43 0  10  0 5  0  0  0

 7 138142 Hyderabad Yuva  9District 320 A  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 5 143673 Hyderabad City Circle Jubilee  2District 320 A  2  4  7 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 31 144200 Hyderabad Jaibharath  8District 320 A  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 146595 Hyderabad Elite Navaratna  9District 320 A  7  8  26 2  0  0 7  1  1  1

 11 148177 Hyderabad Pioneers  10District 320 A  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 148699 Hyderabad Bharani  3District 320 A  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 149118 Sirwar  0District 320 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 149824 Hyderabad Yuvabharat  7District 320 A  11  11  17 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 6 152034 Hyderabad Krishnaveni  4District 320 A  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 152099 Hyderabad Connect Supreme  7District 320 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 152102 Utkur  1District 320 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 152134 Hyderabad Viswas  7District 320 A  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 29 152152 Kalwakurthy  2District 320 A  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 76 154921 Hyderabad Young  106District 320 A  0  0  182 1  168  12 0  0  0  1

 13 156186 Surpur  1District 320 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 156187 Yadgir  2District 320 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 157865 Hyderabad Apoorva  11District 320 A  8  10  19 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 2 172249 Hyderabad North Leo  13District 320 A  0  0  15 0  6  6 0  0  0  0

 19 172428 Jogulamba Gadwal  2District 320 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 173567 Sedam Kagina  2District 320 A  3  4  23 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 4 175559 Hyderabad Telangana  4District 320 A  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 176541 Hyderabad Vanitha Bharath  15District 320 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 179719 Mahabubnagar Suprabhath  2District 320 A  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 179877 Hyderabad New Mahanagaram  3District 320 A  2  5  14 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 36 180568 Hyderabad Bhooja  11District 320 A  7  7  47 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 38 181256 Hyderabad Chitraseema  19District 320 A  5  6  57 0  22  0 5  1  0  0

 17 183177 Manukota Bhera  5District 320 A  15  15  22 2  0  0 5  10  0  2

 20 183222 Hyderabad Parimala  5District 320 A  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 185136 Hyderabad Saraswathi  2District 320 A  0  0  30 3  12  13 0  0  0  3
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 10 186060 Hyderabad Youngsters  10District 320 A  0  0  20 0  14  0 0  0  0  0

 11 186977 Hyderabad Mega Stars  9District 320 A  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 11 190235 Hyderabad Empower  9District 320 A  13  13  20 0  1  0 8  5  0  0

 0 191452 Hyderabad Parimala Spandana  22District 320 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 191686 Hyderabad Anurag  4District 320 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 191797 Hyderabad Nagole Golden Leaves Villas  1District 320 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 191878 Hyderabad Parimala Srujana  7District 320 A  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,514  3,564 1,050
 91

 635  741  20  243  31595 146  7  13
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